

Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234
www.tripplite.com

# Micro HDMI to HDMI Adapter for Ultrabook/Laptop/Desktop PC - 1920x1200/1080p, (Type D M/F), 6-in.

MODEL NUMBER: P142-06N-MICRO



Connect a Tablet or Smartphone to a HDMI TV

## Description

The Tripp Lite P142-06N-MICRO, Micro HDMI (Type-D) to HDMI (Female) adapter, enables you to connect a Tablet, Smartphone or other Micro HDMI enabled device to a HDMI TV with a standard HDMI cable. This adapter supports high-resolution video for the viewing of pictures, presentations or video from your mobile device on a HDMI enabled TV. Designed for use with mobile devices, the P142-06N-MICRO Micro HDMI to HDMI adapter uses premium components to ensure the highest performance and maximum ease of use with your mobile device. The adapter is designed to work with devices featuring the Micro HDMI (Type D) connector. ( Confirm you have Micro HDMI Type D connector, and not Mini HDMI Type C)

## **Features**

- Micro HDMI to HDMI Adapter converts a Micro HDMI input to a standard HDMI output
- View presentations, pictures or video on a HDMI enabled TV
- Compatible with HDTV video resolutions including 1080p
- Connect Your Smartphone, Tablet or Other Micro HDMI Enabled Device to a HDMI TV using a standard HDMI cable.

# **Specifications**

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332181060

### **Highlights**

- Compatible with HDTV resolutions up to 1080P
- View presentations, Videos or pictures on a HDMI TV

#### **System Requirements**

- Tablet, Smartphone or other device with Micro HDMI Type D video port
- HDMI enabled TV

## Package Includes

Micro HDMI Male to standard
 HDMI Female adapter, 6inch





PHYSICAL		
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	0.05 x 0.00 x 7.00	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	0.13 x 0.01 x 17.78	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.10	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.05	
Color	Black	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	HDMI (FEMALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	MICRO HDMI (MALE)	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS		
Technology	номі	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2019 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: <a href="https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies">https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies</a>